Sewer Line \

\
77
] 96 1.531—+
S [TPit Pit— Drain—  —p; (PitT
=) 4 Az - ~ PPN !
@ b FreeCova(Pattstion———
I Pit]
8.14
6.25
g7
<
- © ||
1 BODI

IN
WATER
HARVESTING

0714 | |
Ground coverage T’
A1 (SRIGLIRUBGERIEE AND OTHER

.64

©-13.792

os8dmt

18292
N

3.000

L | ENGATE4 | ‘
9.0'MTR WIDE MAINROAD +1.100 -+
ik

— 9mWide Road —

Detail Of Plot
SlTE PLAN Scale: (1:100)




